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Ordenes de Salida

2 de Julio de 2023

0s

10

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CLINIC DE GANEX

RED BULL DE GANEX /
RAMONA DE GANEX /
2011/ CASTANA / CDE

PIPO
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
APALOUSSA / CRUZ

EXTRA DE RUYCO

ARTOS Z / SA IDA DU

PLAPE / 2004 / TORDA
/ CDE

ULTRACHIC DES
VAUX
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
CANAILLE DES VAUX /
2008 / ALAZANA / SF

ACONO DE STE
ANNE
ICONO / CHELLANIS DE
STE ANNE Z X
CHELLANO Z /2018 /
ALAZAN / CDE

ABREGO
CENTAUER Z /
CHELLANIS DE STE
ANNE Z X CHELLANO Z
/2006 / TORDA / CDE

CARROLINA
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

ABSOLUT
MOST IMPROVED /
SUARBE /2016 /
CASTANO / PSI

JUGUETONA DE LAS
AGRUPADAS
BAULOBET SON / INUK
/2014 / ALAZANA /
CDE

L.A.C.

150509

152258

116035

114598

156498

85094

161132

144138

134997

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MORENO LOPEZ,
Rocio
HA HORSES TRADING,
S.L. / YGANEX S.L

DE VALENTIN
CASTRO, Nerea
JULIA CASTRO GARCIA
/ NONE

GUILLOT ALEJO,
Maria
PEDRO SERRAHIMA
BARTOLOME / Y.DE
RUYCO

VAZQUEZ LOPEZ,
Iria
BERNAT TORRAS BORI
/ NONE

FERNANDEZ REY,
Luis
FR3 PONICLUB / PILAR
GIL-FOURNIER

DE QUIROGA
TELLO, Cristina
LUIS FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER / PILAR GIL-
FOURNIER

STEFANOVA
ZAHARIEVA, Maya
NONE / NONE

JIMENEZ HERAS,
Laura
LAURA JIMENEZ
HERAS / NONE

SOLANO LOPEZ,
Raquel
RAQUEL SOLANO
LOPEZ / FINCA LAS
AGRUPADAS

L.D.N.

343183

246832

258055

241672

16424

104614

323068

109119

227436
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ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GAIA BK
CONTISCO C/
NEFERTITI 77 / 2018 /
CASTANO / CDE

KALIBRA B
ZIROCCO BLUE /
ROSALINA / 2015/
ZAINO / KWPN

INDIANA
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
CASTANA / NONE

SALCES YM (6A)
CORNET OBOLENSKY /
DIABLA DE IBIO X
DOLLAR DELA PIERRE
/2018 / TORDO / CDE

CHARLIE DE
LEIGHAN
AL ECLIPSE YAR /
LANCA X LANCER Il /
2018 / ALAZAN / CDE

TY BOY DE L
AUMONE
EASY BOY / HOTESSE
DE L'AUMONE X
TIMORRAK DES ISLES /
2007 / CASTANO / SF

OHANA
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

OLEA
CHELLANO Z / FOSCA
DE IBIO X CORONADO
/2015 / TORDA / CDE

CANAMON
ELTON BLUE
D’ARGONNE / NOL X
CUMANO / 2019/
TORDO / CDE

ALONDRA
ATHOS /
GRACELANDER /2019
/ CASTANO / CRUZ

RAINBOW DE
MOENS
GALOUBET DU MARAIS
/ SWETTIE DE MOENS X
LE PLANTERO / 2005 /
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

152411

137845

137163

151965

155404

139028

155798

144413

159288

155825

108123

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO,
Elena
ELENA DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO /
JAVIER JERI L /
FLORIANCA 58 SL

AGULLO LORENZO,
Carlos
CARLOS E. AGULLO
LORENZO / NONE

FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ, Laura
RAUL PEREZ MARTIN /
JORGE LA RASA
TINOCO

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FAS / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS FAS

RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ, Emma
MARIA DEL MAR LAMA

PEREZ / MANUEL
ANDRES HOLGADO

OBREGON
RODRIGUEZ, Abril
NONE / JEAN LAISNEY

PRADAS FREIRE,
Alvaro
NONE / NONE

SIERRA GRACIA,
Jenifer
MINISTERIO DE
DEFENSA / CENTRO
MILITAR DE CRIA
CABALLAR DE
MAZCUERRAS

LUCAS MILLAN,
Adrian
ADRIAN LUCAS
MILLAN / Y.SANTO
DOMINGO

LOPEZ HERNANZ,
Javier

JAVIER LOPEZ GARCIA
/ NONE

RICO MARTIN,
Sandra
JOSE MARIA SANCHEZ-
ARCILLA MUNOZ /
ROMAN BOURDOLET

L.D.N.

246462

259304

103241

16378

333368

261795

16822

238860

339121

199844

266429

Pais
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ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

STOLZER FURST
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
CASTANO / HANN

CLINIC DE GANEX

RED BULL DE GANEX /
RAMONA DE GANEX /
2011/ CASTANA / CDE

Patrocinador principal:

L.A.C.

108736

150509

Comunicacion
Integral

mkmedia.es en Salud

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BRICENO DE LA
ROSA, Marta
ARIDANE RIVERO
SOSA / NONE

HONTA HONTA,
Anastasiia
HA HORSES TRADING,
S.L./ Y.GANEX S.L

Patrocinadores oficiales:

Acaser

Grupo Helvetia

L.D.N.

45398

343185

Pai

ES

ES

Colaboradores:

(A, PINOL

Organizadores:

PERGDAI QUL
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